
 
 

Contract No. 279 
Trunk Sewer West Lining 

 
Bids Received by: June 7, 2017 @ 11:00 a.m. 

 
 
 

 
Company 

Bid 
Received 

Base Bid 
Amount 

National Water Main Cleaning Co. 
1806 Newark Turnpike 
Kearny NJ  07032 
Ph: 973-483-3200 
Fax: 973-483-5065 
Ray Lindely 

  

Constructon Market Data Group LLC 
30 Technology Pkwy South, Ste. 100 
Norcross, GA  30092 
Ph: 800-364-2059 
Fax: 866-570-8187 
Brittany Murdock 
Email: bmurdock@isqft.com 

  

En-Tech Corp. 
91 Ruckman Road 
Closter, NJ  07624 
Ph: 201-784-1034 
Fax: 201-784-0855 
Nada Camali 
Email: ncamali@en-techcorp.com 

 
 
√ 

 
 
 

$311,655 

En-Tech Corp. 
7411 114th Ave, Ste. 305 
Largo, FL  33773 
Ph: 727-545-4200 
Fax: 727-545-4488 
Paul Amico 
Email: pamico@en-techcorp.com 

  

Insituform Technologies LLC 
Attn: Plan Room 
580 Goddard Avenue 
Chesterfield, MO  63005 
Ph: 484-542-0732 
Fax: 410-762-5869 
Robert Varkonyi (Co. #390) 
Email: RVarkonyi@aegion.com 

 
 
 
√ 

 
 
 

$241,575 

Insituform Technologies LLC 
709 E. Ordnance Road, Ste. 501 
Baltimore, MD  21226 
Ph: 410-762-5860 
Fax: 410-762-5869 
Mr. Will Lake’ 
Email: wlake@aegion.com 

  



 
Insituform Technologies LLC 
1745 Goosetown Road 
Coatesville, PA  19320 
Ph: 508-248-7640 
Fax: 484-784-5133 
Joan Allen 
Email: jallen@aegion.com 

  

Arold Construction Co Inc. 
51 Powder Mill Bridge Rd 
Kingston, NY  12401 
Ph: 845-336-8753 
Fax: 845-336-8245 
Karen Tobias 
Email: ktobias@aroldcompanies.com 

 
 
√ 

 
 
 

$296,500 

Allstate Power Vac 
928 East Hazelwood Ave 
Rahwah, NJ  07065 
Ph: 732-815-0220 
Al Hickson x. 115 
Email: AHickson@acvenviro.com 

 
 
√ 

 
 
 

$232,485 

Am-Liner East Inc 
601 Jack Enders Blvd 
Berryville, VA  22611 
Ph: 540-955-9671 
Fax: 540-955-2872 
Lynda WHetzel 
 

 
 
√ 

 
 
 

$453,375 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


